
Tuesday, August 21 First Day of School for Munich International School Students

Wednesday, August 22 Teacher Report Day

Wednesday, August 22 Kindergarten Orientation 6 PM

Friday, August 24  Open House 3:00 - 4:30, PTA BBQ 4:30 - 5:30

Monday, August 27 First Day for school for Students, Grades 1-8

Mon-Thurs, Aug 27 - 30 Kindergarten Home visits 

Friday, August 31 First Day for school for Kindergarten

Monday, September 3 Labor Day - Federal Holiday - No School

Monday, September 10 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Friday, September 14 Constitution Day Assembly, 1:30, Multi-purpose room

Mon-Thurs, Sept 24 - 27 Hinterbrand trip for Middle School

Tuesday, October 2 Picture Day

Thursday, October 4 Half Day for students - Dismissal at 11:30 AM - Teacher's Annual Training

Friday, October 5 Teacher Work Day - Continuous school improvement

Monday, October 8 Columbus Day - Federal Holiday - No School

Monday, October 16 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Thursday, November 1 End of First Quarter (47 days of classroom instruction)

Friday, November 2 No school for students - Teacher Work day

Monday, November 5 PTA Meeting 6:00PM, Wonderful Wednesday 7:00PM

Monday, November 5 Begin Second Quarter

Thurs-Fri, November 8-9 No school for students - Parent /Teacher Conferences

Monday, November 12 Veterans Day - Federal Holiday

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday

Friday, November 23 Friday - Recess Day

Monday, December 3 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Wednesday, December 19 Holiday Concert 6:00PM

Thursday, December 13 Acceleration (Early Withdraw Date)

Monday, Dec 24 -Jan 7 Winter Break

Tuesday, December 25 Christmas - Federal Holiday

Tuesday, January 1 New Year's Day - Federal Holiday

Monday, January 7 Instruction Resumes

Monday, January 7 Wonderful Wednesday meet your Instructor Night

Wednesday, January 9 Wonderful Wednesday Kickoff

Monday, January 14 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday

Thursday, January 24 End of Second Quarter and First Semester

Friday, January 25 No school for students-teacher workday (45 days classroom instruction)

Monday, January 28 Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester

Monday, February 4 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Monday, February 18 Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday

Monday, March 4 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Mon-Fri, March 11-15 TerraNova Testing (tenative)

2012-13 - Garmisch School Calendar

First Semester - (92 Instructional Days)

Second Semester - (91 Instructional Days)



Monday, March 18 Teacher Work Day - Continuous school improvement

Monday, April 1 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Thursday, April 4 End of Third Quarter, (48 days of classroom instruction)

Friday, April 5 No school for students - teacher work day

Monday, April 8 Begin Spring Recess

Mon-Fri, April 15-19 Kindergarten and Pre-Registration for grades 1-8

Monday, April 15 Instruction Resumes - Begin Fourth Quarter

Friday, April 19 No school for students - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Monday, May 6 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Friday, May 10 Community Volunteer Recognition Luncheon, 1200 - 1400

Thursday, May 16 Acceleration (Early Withdraw Date)

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day - Federal Holiday

Monday, June 3 PTA Meeting 6:00PM

Wednesday, June 12 Field Day/PTA Picnic

Thursday, June 13 End of Fourth Quarter,Second Semester (43 Days of classroom instruction)

Friday, June 14 No school for students - teacher work day

School Year 2012-2013: Instructional Days - 183; Teacher Work Days - 190

 


